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CHRISTITES FOR CLIMATE ACTION (CCA)?
CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Bangalore

General information o
Type of activity Stall to create awareness
Title of the activity ECO Quiz
Dates 4™ November 2022
Venue Near Bamboo Park, CHRIST (Deemed to be
Campus
Collaboration/Sponsor (i | NA L Ry __'




time and again comes up with

CCA which broa] read the message loud and clear. And this time the team of
up a beautiful st g’ Og‘nmsts of team hegdg and voluqteers came together to set
students on the bas; Y the central block aiming at creating awareness and test the
3 © basis of general geographical and moral values they voluntarily
& Up towards the conservation and preservation of natural and limited
b‘?“m\ The room was open for debate which enabled the college students to
ng forth their ideas and also questions their comrades on the same grounds.

All the volunteers wore green in order to flow with the sentiment of the wing. It
Was a super dynamic stall where students learned about the basic changes and

few norms added to the conservation criteria. The stall winded up around 4
leaving all of us thrilled about the upcoming events. g




ATTENDANCE

Name

Tarun Sam
Rhythm Bhatia
Kanika Chandel
Sneha Ghosh
Krisha K Patel
Aanchal Mall
Devna Sodhi
Vidhi Goyal
Radha Deshpande
Amrita Nair
Shivangi Agarwal
Alan Shiju
Naveen Aggarwal
Nallari Praneeth
Kushagra Agrawal
Abhinav Pingle

Registration
no

2112718
2240762
2240769
2240742
2131129
2211159
2211446
2211173
2230711
2230755
2230764
2022511
2220456
2230528
2222016
2220446

Class Date
B Com IF

B Sc. 2BCB

B.Sc. 2BCB

B.Sc. 2BCB

B.A. 4PEP

2B.Com SFH

28.Com H 4/11/2022
B.A. 2EPS

B.A. 2EPS

B.A. 2EPS

6BHM

2BBAD

2pseco

2BBAF&AA

2BBAD







