



ECO QUIZ

"If we were meant to stay in one place, we'd have roots instead of feet"

Rachel Wolchin



4TH NOV



12:30 PM ONWARDS





CHRISTITES FOR CLIMATE ACTION (CCA) & CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Bangalore

General information

Type of activity	Stall to create awareness	
Title of the activity	ECO Quiz	
Dates	4 th November 2022	
Venue	Near Bamboo Park, CHRIST (Deemed to be University) Main Campus	
Collaboration/Sponsor (if any)	NA	

Participants profile

Type of participants	CCA Volunteers
No. of participants	23

Synopsis of the activity (description)

Highlights of	Tested the general awareness and knowledge of students on climate change and
the activity	basic geography.

Summary of the activity

CCA (Christ for Climate) the only wing In CHRIST (Deemed to be University) which aims at environmental sustainability, time and again comes up with exciting events to spread the message loud and clear. And this time the team of CCA which broadly consists of team heads and volunteers came together to set up a beautiful stall by the central block aiming at creating awareness and test the students on the basis of general geographical and moral values they voluntarily bring up towards the conservation and preservation of natural and limited resources. The room was open for debate which enabled the college students to bring forth their ideas and also questions their comrades on the same grounds. All the volunteers wore green in order to flow with the sentiment of the wing. It was a super dynamic stall where students learned about the basic changes and new norms added to the conservation criteria. The stall winded up around 4 leaving all of us thrilled about the upcoming events.

Report prepared by

Event in charge	Ananya K		
Designation/ title	Head of Eco warriors		
Signature	BAWW . *		



ATTENDANCE

	Registration		
Name	no.	Class	Date
Tarun Sam	2112718	B Com IF	
Rhythm Bhatia	2240762	B.Sc. 2BCB	
Kanika Chandel	2240769	B.Sc. 2BCB	
Sneha Ghosh	2240742	B.Sc. 2BCB	
Krisha K Patel	2131129	B.A. 4PEP	
Aanchal Mall	2211159	2B.Com H	
Devna Sodhi	2211446	2B.Com SFH	
Vidhi Goyal	2211173	2B.Com H	4/11/2022
Radha Deshpande	2230711	B.A. 2EPS	
Amrita Nair	2230755	B.A. 2EPS	
Shivangi Agarwal	2230764	B.A. 2EPS	
Alan Shiju	2022511	6BHM	
Naveen Aggarwal	2220456	2 BBA D	
Nallari Praneeth	2230528	2pseco	
Kushagra Agrawal	2222016	2 BBA F&A A	
Abhinav Pingle	2220446	2 BBA D	

 Nikhita Anantha

 Subramanian
 2250553
 2 BBA LLB B

 Adithi V
 2240403
 2PCM

 Ashlesha h
 2230948
 2HEP

 Sritha m
 2230918
 2HEP

 Bharath k
 2230782
 2EPS

 Thrishna R
 2230743
 2EPS

FEEDBACKS

On scale of 1- 5, how was your overall experience?	How much would you rate the management by Event Heads?	On Scale of 1 to 10, how would you recommend CCA to your friends	Did you like the activity taken by CCA?	Did you face any sort of problem during the event?	Were the Event Heads co-operative?	Do you have any complaints or suggestions regarding the event?
experience:	2		Yes	Maybe	Yes	No
4			Maybe	No	Yes	Nice experience
3			Yes	No	Yes	N